ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

6/6/2008

MEMORANDUM

TO: MAYOR AND MEMBERS OF THE CITY COUNCIL
FROM: JIM THROOP, DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF WARRANT REGISTERS

DATE: JUNE 17, 2008

A. 05/30/08 WARRANT REGISTER TIT17-7T1810 3 338,179.29
B. 06/06/08 WARRANT REGISTER T7811-77949 3 806,377.20

TOTAL DISBURSEMENT $ 1,144,556.49
IT/kg

WARRANT REGISTER
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Claim#

CITY OF PASD ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 1

05/27/G8

05/30/C8

05/30/G8

05/30/C8

05/30/08

05/30/08

05/30/08

0%/30/08

05/30/08

05/30/08

Qrrne

Q77718

arr71e

077720

077721

Q77722

Q77723

Q77724

G77725

077726

FIRST BANKCARD CENTER

3 T EGUIPMENT COMPAKY, INC.

AM I PIPE & SUPPLY, IKC

TERRY AFANA

AFLAC ATTN:

REMITTANCE PRO

AIRFLOW FILTER SERVICE,INC

ALL FOR FUN, INC

JIM APP

BACHINI-DEFERVILL MANAGEMEN

BLACK GOLD COOP LIBRARY

200285

200306

200373
200425

200330

200445

200346

200450

200288

200326

209339

CHARLES LORENZEN

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

REIMBURSEMENT FOR CELL PHONE
CHARGES - APR 08

PREMIUM FOR MAY 2008

SUPPLIES

DEPOSIT FOR 4TH OF JULY GAMES

LCC-MAYORS & COUNCIL MEMBERS
EXCUTIVE FORUM
PER DIEM & MILEGE

8PW185: CARNEGIE LIBRARY

THIRD QUARTER FY 07/G8
CONTRIBUTIONS

06/17/08 Agenda Item No. 4, Page 2 of 33

GL Account Amounts
100-310-5221-284 28.50
308-316-5221-168 14.26
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 42.76
601-310-5212-163 83.27
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT #* 83.27
100-310-5221-171 64.51
100-319-5221-174 19.31
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 83.82
100-210-5216-137 35.00
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 35.00
100-000-2118-00C 125.60
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 125.60
100-310-5212- 191 31.56
*% TOTAL CRECK AMOUNT ** 31.56
100-411-5212-171 300.00
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 300.00
100-130-5226-103 557.77
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 557.77

100-411-5212-203 15,013.00
CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 1



APFINVE VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASD ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun G6, 2008 10:48am Page 2

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
8L1020
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 15,013.00
05/30/08 077727 BLAKE’S, INC 200341 SUPPLIES 160-310-5212-291% 28.50
200397 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-291 10.17
200398 SUPPLIES 160-310-5212-291 5.89
200399 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-291 6.21
200401  SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-171 8.54
2004634  SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-291 14.99
200435 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-291 18.40
200436 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-290 21.74
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 114,44
G5/30/08 077728 CENTRAL CALIF ASA 200317 2008 ASA TEAM REGISTRATIONS 100-419-5212-180 533.00
41 X $13
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT #¥ 533.00
05/30/08 077729 COMPUTERIZED CLETS USERS GR 200293 PRPD MEMBERSHIP DUES 100-210-5212-140 50.00
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 50.00
D5/30/08 Q77730 C P R S DISTRICT VIEII ATTN: 200451 REGISTATICON FOR CPRS WORKSHOP 100-411-5226-188 112.00

5/31/08 14 ATTENDEES & $8 EACH

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 112.00

05/30/08 077731 CALIF STATE DEPARTMENT OF T 200403 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING INVOICE 100-310-5212-293 627 .46
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 627 .46

05/30/08 077732 CAL-COAST MACEINERY, INC 200416 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 100-310-5212-191 24 .61
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 24,61

05/3G/08 077733 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 200313 HIGH-SPEED INTERNET 100-411-5212-185 50.05
200314 HIGH-SPEED INTERNET 100-411-52%12-198 69.99

200319 CABLE - APR AND MAY 2008 100-411-5212-18% 131.20

*¥% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 251.24

05/30/08 077734 CHICO’S 200299 U/TC SP CHARRETTE DINNER #1 700-810-5235-240 557.70

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 2
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY GF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 3

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts

** TQTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 557,70

05/30/08 077735 COASTAL CROP CARE 200377 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 317.13
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 317.13

G5/30/08 077736 CONSCLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS 200347 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-173 22.94
200348 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-173 18.65

200349 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-173 46.55

200350 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-173 5.79

200351 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-172 23.19

200352 SUPPLIES 100-3190-5221-173 8.39

200353 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-175 24 84

200354 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 160.68

200355 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-176 2.60

200356 SUPPLIES 106-310-5221-173 9.17

2060357 SUPPLIES 10G-310-5221-293 24,25

%% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 348.05

05/30/08 077737 CORPORATE EXPRESS, INC 200454 SUPPLIES 601-310-5212~- 164 237.36
100-310-5212-179 28.83

601-310-5212-163 19,72

®% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 285.91

05730708 977738 CREATIVE BUS SALES 200418 AZM DOOR GEAR 100-310-5212-191 209.13
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 209.13

05/30/08 077739 CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER CO 200308 WATER 601-310-5212-164 59.60
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 59.60

05/30/08 077740 CUESTA EQUIPMENT 200358 SPRAY CHALK 100-330-5212-293 70.66
200359  SPRAY CHALK 100-330-5212-293 211.97

200360 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-293 90.83

** TOTAL CRECK AMOUNT ** 373.46

G5/30/08 G77747 CULLIGAN WATER SERVICE 200372 RENTAL & SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 45.37
200376 RENTAL & SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-171 107.83

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 3
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASD ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun G6, 2008 1G:48am  Page &

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 153.20
05/30/08 077742 JULIE DAHLEN 200336 SPRING 20C8 SEMESTER TUITICN 100-411-5226-202 2,094.00

RE IMBURSEMENT FROM CALIF
STATE LIBRARY GRANT

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,094.00

05/3G/08 077743 EARTH SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS 200437 8PW170: SERVICES FOR CARNEGIE 100-820-5452- 261 6,255.00
LIBRARY EARTHQUAKE DAMAGE REPAIR

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 6,255.0C

05/30/08 077744 JULIE EZZ0O 200318 WITHDRAW FROM CLASS 100-009-4713-182 54,50

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 54.50

05/30/08 077745 FACTORY DIRECT BLIND & SHUT 200438 WINDOW COVERING & INSTALLATION 121-140-5452-12% 2,036.12

821 PINE ST

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,036.12

05/30/08 077746 FARM SUPPLY CO 200294 SUPPLIES 600-310-5212- 165 48.39

200295 SUPPLIES 600-310-5221~165 14.54

200296 SPRAYER 600-310-5212-165 ar. 77

200385 SUPPLIES 100-3%10-5221-175 90.96

200386 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 897.12

2060387 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-280 35.99

200388 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-175 71.84

200389 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-171 31.10

200390 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-171 67.61

200391 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 57.92

200392 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-280 3%.86

200393 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-280 36.95

200395 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-292 1.81

200396 SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-290 31.00

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,444.80

05/30/08 077747 FARMER BROS CO 200335 COFFEE & SUPPLIES 100-210-5212-135 8.53

100-210-5212-136 62.57

100-2190-5212-137 8,53

100-210-5212-138 28.44

100-219-5212-139 14.22

100-219-5212-140 19.91

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 0&, 2008 10:48am Page 4
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO RGBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 5

Check# Vendor Name Claim¥ General Description GL Account Amounts
100-2203-5212-15% 113.55

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 255.75

05/30/08 077748 FEHR & PEERS 200337 08CD018: SR 46 PARALLEL 200-910-5452-545 12,868.35

ROUTE STUDY

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 12,868.35

05/30/08 077749 FENCE FACTORY 200439 TEMP FENCE RENTAL 100-820-5452-260 288.28
** TOTAL CHECK AMOQUNT ** 288.28

05/30/08 07775C FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC 200310 SUPPLIES 60%-310-5212-163 126.63
200311 SUPPLIES 601-310-5212-164 45,17

200419 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-120 11.26

200420 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-174 629.30

200421 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-177 7.1

200422 SUPPLIES 100-310-522%1-174 3.96

200423 SUPPLIES 100-310-522%-174 126.08

200424 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-173 Th. 42

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,023.93

05/3G/08 077751 GREAT WESTERN ALARM & COMM 200426 ALARM SERVICE CALL 100-310-5221-174 170.00
200427 ALARM SERVICE CALL 602-310-5221-166 299.50

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 469.50

05730708 077752 HACH CO 200307 SUPPLIES 601-310-5212-164 76.90
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 76.9C

05/30/08 077753 STEVE HINTON 200448 CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET - $B 100-411-5224-180 108.GC

5/12/08 - 5719708

**% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 108.00

05/30/C8 077754 HOMETOWN NURSERY 200404 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-175 27.32
** TOTAL CHECK AMCUNT ** 27.32

05/30/08 077755 DANA HUMPHREY 200449 CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET 100-411-5224-180 370.00

4710708 - 5/21/C8
{C AGENDA WARRANT LISY
Jun 06, 2008 19:48am Page 5
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASGC ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 6

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 370.00
05/30/08 077756 INHOUSE SECURITY SERVICE 200413 8PWO16: SECURITY SERVICES FOR 100-319-5221-171 3,660.00

BARNEY SCHWARTZ PARK

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 3,660.00

05/30/08 077757 [INTERNATIONAL RISK MANAGMEN 200298 SUBSCRIPTION 100-140-5212-128 262.77

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 262.77

05730708 077758 [INTERSTATE BATTERIES 200417 SUPPLIES 100-31G-5212- 191 1,221.78

*¥% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,221.78

05/30/08 077759 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 200371 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 1,623.88

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,423.88

05/30/08 077760 KEEN MEDIA 200297 GREAT RANCHES FOR THE WEST 100-411-5212-200 49.95

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** §9.95

05/30/08 077761 KEY TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 200369 TERMITE INSPECTION FOR 100-820-5452-261 2,965.00
CARNEGIE LIBRARY

200474 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 100-310-5221-177 40.00

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 3,0065.00

05/30/08 077762 L3 COMMUNICATIONS-MCBILE-VI 200328 ANTENKA 100-210-5212-136 94,82

200329 SUPPLIES 100-210-5212-136 254.30

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 349,12

G5/30/08 077763 LAIDLAW TRANSIT SERVICES, ! 200466  PASO ROBLES TRANSIT SERVICE 206-140-5224-130 3,877.75

APRIL 2008 / 8AS003 206-140-5224-130 5,932.83

206-140-5224-129 3,877.75

206-140-3224-129 6,023.73%

206-140-5224-131 7,755.50

206-140-5224-131 13,091.15

206-140-5224-230 2,885.00

CC AGENDA WARRANT LISY
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 6
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

Claim# General Description

Jun 06, 2008

GL Account

16:48am Page 7

Amounts

05/30/08 077764

05/30/08 C77765

05/30/08 G77766

05/30/08 G77767

05/30/08 077768

05/30/08 Q77769

KENT H LANDSBERG CO

BRIAN LEWIS C/C EMERGENCY §

LCUIS E. SCHMITZ PLUMBING B

MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR

MC CLOSKEY HEATING & AIR AL

FRANK MECHAM

05/30/08 077770 MID COAST MOWER & SAW RICK

200394

200325

200303
200304

200300
200301

200302

200345

200410
200411

200287

200382
200383
200384
200433

SUPPLIES

EDUCATION REIMBURSEMENT

8PW234: TESTING BACKFLOW DEVICES
8PW233: TESTING BACKFLOW DEVICES

SUB AREA 13 CLEAN-UP

8PW220 OPEN SPACE DISKING
AND TRIMMING - WEEK TWC
8PW220: WEEK THREE OPEN SPACE
DISKING AND TRIMMING

INSTALL NEW REMOTE TEMP SENSOR
THERAPY POOL

SERVICE CALL - VETS HALL
SERVICE CALL - FLEET MAINT.

LCC-MAYOR & COUNCIL MEMBERS
EXCUTIVE FORUM
PER DIEM & MILEAGE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

06/17/08 Agenda Item No. 4, Page 8 of 33

100-310-5221-284
308-310-5221-168

308-310-5221-168
100-310-5224-292
308-310-5221-168
100-310-5224-292
308-310-5221-168

227-910-5452-487

166-310-5221-196
166-310-5212-191

100-310-5212-290
100-310-5221-284
100-310-5221-171
100-310-5212-2%90

Jun 06, 2008

CC AGENDA WARRANT LISY

1G:48am Page 7



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY CF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 8

Check# Vendor Name Claim#¥ General Description GL Account Amounts

05/30/08 077771 ROBERT MORROW 200341 BOOT ALLOWANCE 106-310-5212-291 134.05
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 134.05

05/30/08 077772 MUNI FINANCIAL SERVICES, IN 200407 PROF SERVICES / BAD FORMATION 308-310-5224-441 1,135.00

FOR THE LA TORRE SUBDIVISION
ON ASHWOOD PLACE

200408 PROF SERVICES / RE-BALLOTING 308-310-5224-168 2,090.28
SUB-ARES 2A-1 & 112

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 3,225.28

05/30/08 Q77773 MURPHY SANTA MARIA 1, LLC 200291 RENT FOR 821 PINE ST #A JUN 08 121-140-5212-125 &,018.75
200292 CAM CHARGES 827 PINE ST JUN 08 121-140-5212-125 1,413.84

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 7,432.59

05/30/08 G77774 NASHVILLE-McCLINTOCK TRANSCR 200333 TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES 117-210-5212-136 132.60
** TDTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 132.60

95/30/08 077775 NORTH COAST ENGINEERING 200441 PROF SERVICES 600-310-5224-165 830.00
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 830.00

05/30/08 Q77776 OLIN CORPORATION 200309 CHLORINE 601-310-5212-164 1,544 .40
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,564.40

05/30/08 Q77777 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMP 200344 UTILITIES 206~140-5216-230 742.94
100-140-5216-231 62.59

112-140-5216-125 285.39

100-130-5212-104 71.43

600-310-5216-165 47,485.08

60%-310-5216-163 3,021.26

60%-310-5216-164 9,923.22

100-310-5216-280 679.28

100-310-5216- 281 506.76

100-310-5216-282 259.35

100-310-5216-284 64.39

100-310-5216-290 67.98

308-310-5216-168 1,014.35

100-310-5216-173 1,921.81

100-310-5216-175 289.44

100-310-5216-174 3,489.97

100-220-5216-150 1190.59

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 8
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 1G:48am Page 9

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
100-310-5216-175 5,358.09
100-310-5216-191 184.18
100-310-5216-284 21.04
100-310-5216-174 7.01
100-310-5216-175 7.01
100-310-5216-176 7.01
602-310-5216-166 2,061.35

100-310-5216-293 25,638.51

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT #% 103,280.03
05/30/08 077778 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC 200442 STREET LIGHT AT 602-310-5212-166 3,256.05
4300 CLOUD wAY
PASO ROBLES, CA
#% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT #*% 3,256 05
05/30/08 077779 PACIFIC TELEMANAGEMENT SERV 200343 PAY PHONES 100-411-5216-199 32.56
100-411-5216-200 32.55
100-411-5216-201 32,55
100-411-5216-202 32.55
100-411-5216-203 32.55
206-140-5216-130 -7.26
206-140-5216-131 -7.26
100-411-5216-182 73.80
602-310-5216-166 74.00
100-210-5216-136 66.40
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT #*¥ 362,44
05/30/08 07778C PASO ROBLES CHAMBER OF COMM  20029G CONTRACT FOR VISITOR CENTER 100-130-5224- 104 9,166.66
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** $,166.66
05/30/08 077781 PASO ROSLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS 200315 FOOD FOR VOLUNTEER RECEPTION 100-140-5212-134 648.06
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 648,06
05/30/08 077782 PASO ROBLES ROLL-DFF INC 200305 DISPOSAL FEE 601-310-5216-164 125.44
200405 DISPOSAL FEE 100-310-5212-193 125.44
200406 DISPOSAL FEE 100-310-5212-193 125.44
200409 DISPOSAL FEE 100-310-5212- 284 125,44
200412 DISPGSAL FEE 100-310-5212-193 125.44
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥* 627.20

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 9
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 10

Check# Vendor Name Ciaim# General Description GL Account Amounts
05/30/08 077783 PASD ROBLES SAFE AND LOCK 200286 KEY ACCESORIES 106-310-5221-284 12.17
200428 SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-120 28.90
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 41.07
05/30/08 077784 PASO ROBLES YOUTH ARTS FOUN 200338 JUNE 2008 RENT / QL1019 100-411-5212-198 2,600.00
% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,600.0G
05/30/08 077785 PAYMENT RESOURCE INT’L, LLC 20032G CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE 100-411-5212-19% 37.97
LIBRARY - APR 08
200321 CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE 100-411-52%2-183 164.19
PARKS & REC APR 08
200322 CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE 100-310-5212-217 18.53
CITY HALL APR 08 166-710-5212-209 18.54
260323 CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE 60C-140-5212-127 872.7%

CASHIER APR 08

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,111.98
05/30/08 077786 M. LEE PERKINS 200452 ONE THIRD OF 1200 CONTRACT FCR 100-411-5212-194 400,00
COLLEGE 101 - SECOND OF THREE
PAYMENTS
*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 400.00
05/30/08 077787 PIONEER RESEARCH {CRP 200342 8PW199: BLACK BEAUTY KITS 100-310-5212-291 11,842.18
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 11,862.18
05/30/08 077788 PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUN 200327 REFILL POSTAGE MACHINE & CITY HALL 10G-130-5212-103 22.20
ACCT# 18140889 100-130-5212-116 58.64
100-130-5212-120 0.41
100-140-5212-125 452.75
600-140-5212-127 149.71
100-146-5212-128 0.41
100-216-5212-135 28.17
100-210-5212-136 433.14
100-210-5212-137 2.40
100-210-5212-138 197.46
100-2310-5212-139 43,89
100-2%0-5212-140 0.58
100-220-52%2-148 37.92
100-220-5212- 150 364.25
100-310-5212-161 305.61
601-310-5212- 164 15.62
600-310-5212-165 30.64

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 10
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 06, 2008 1C:48am Page 1%

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts

100-310-5212-191 1.38

100-411-5212-199 9.86

100-611-5212-200 90.47

100-411-5212-201 0.82

100-411-5292-202 0.41

100-411-5212-204 36.28

100-710-3212-209 76.81

227-710-5212-211% 3.94

100-319-5212-217 66.72

100-710-5212-212 35.73

100-310-5212-290 1.31

100-310-5212-162 7.49

100-310-5212-187 5.77

100-310-5212-174 5.77

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,153.66

05/30/08 077789 POOR RICHARDS PRESS 200334 LATENT FINGERPRINT EVIDENCE 160-210-5212-137 138.03
ENVELCPES

200340 VOLUNTEER NEWSLETTER SPR-SUM 08 100-411-5212-204 66.82

200362 INTERNET POLICY COPIES 100-411-5212-199 198.36

200363 LIBRARY POLICIES 100-411-5212-199 142.26

200364 BOOK MARKERS AND FORMS 100-41%-5212-199 417.63

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 963.1%0

05/30/08 077790 PRAXAIR 200400 SUPPLIES 100-310-52%2-293 32.67

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 32.67

05/30/08 077791 QUINN RENTAL SERVICES 200374 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 100-310-5212-290 406.21

200375 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 100-310-5212-290 406,21

200381 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 100-319-5212-290 56.16

200432 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 100-310-5212-290 406,21

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,272.79

05/30/08 077792 REPULIC ELEVATOR CO. 200429 SCHEDULED MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 100-310-5221-176 102.83

SERVICES

200430 SCHEDULED MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 602-310-5221-166 86.83

20043% SCHEDULED MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 100-310-5221-175 78.81

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *# 26847

05730708 077793 REPUBLIC ITS 200366 TEST & REPAIR CONTROLLER 100-310-5212-293 225.060

200367 RESPONSE CALL QUTS 100-310-5212-293 4,067.63

200368 8PW186: ROUTINE MAINTENANCE 100-310-5212-293 5,760.00

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 11
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

Claim#

CITY OF PASC ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

05/30/08 077793

05/30/08 077794

05/30/08 077795

05/30/08 Q077796

05/30/08 077797

05/30/08 G77798

05/30/08 077799

05/30/08 077800

05/30/08 077801

05/30/08 (77802

REPUBLIC 133

SAN LUIS AUTO PARTS

SAN LUIS PERSONNEL SERVICES

SENSATICNS APPAREL

GARY SILVEIRA

STEVE SCHMIDT TOPSOIL, INC.

BRIAN THORNDYKE

TODD TOGNAZZINI

TOM M REDING CO. SIGNS & GR

U R S CORPORATION

20037¢

200415

200324
200453

200446

200331

200332

200402

200289

200316

200440

200443

8PWO96: SL POLE REPLACEMENT

SUPPLIES

STAFFING SERVICES
STAFFING SERVICES

T-SHIRTS FOR TACO BELL TRACK MEEY

REIMBURSEMENT FOR CELL PHONE
CHARGES APR 08
REIMBURSEMENT FOR CELL PHONE
CHARGE - MAR 08

SUPPLIES

RENT FOR 630 10TH #8 - JuUN 08

CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET BB
3/4/08-5/1/08

REPAIR/REPLACE (3) "NO SWIMMING"
SIGNS FOR BARNEY SCHWARTZ PARK

PROF SERVICES 6PW007 & 6PWGTS

06/17/08 Agenda Item No. 4, Page 13 of 33

Jun 06, 2C08 10:48am Page 12

GL Account Amounts
100-310-5212-293 5,595.00

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 15,647.63
100-310-5212-191 121.03

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 121.G3
600-140-5124-127 189 .44
600-140-5124-127 947.20

®% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,136.64
100-411-5212-181% 875.98

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 875.98
100-210-5216-137 35.00
100-210-5216-137 35.00

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT #** 70.00
100-316-5212-291% 144.79

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 144 .79
100-130-5212-120 2,199.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,100.00
100-411-5224-180 294.00

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNY *¥ 294.00
100-310-5221-171 1,200.00

*% TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT *¥ 1,200.00
213-910-5452-789 175.00

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 06, 2008 10:48am Page 12